垂直安装配置文件， AVB
These mounting profiles provide additional mounting possibilities,
which increases the flexibility for fitting accessories and electrical
components.
??
Description: For the mounting of swing frames in full and partial height. The SFBP is mounted directly to the AVB.
Equipped with 25 mm hole pattern. For other mounting purposes CNM cage nuts can be used. Fitted onto the hinge holes
located on the front frame of the enclosure. For stainless steel enclosures, machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
????
厚度 : 2mm
完成 : 镀锌
材料 : 低碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料
AVB1200 AVB1200 1200mm 86mm 21mm 低碳钢
AVB0600 AVB0600 600mm 86mm 21mm 低碳钢
AVB1000 AVB1000 1000mm 86mm 21mm 低碳钢
AVB0800 AVB0800 800mm 86mm 21mm 低碳钢
AVB1400 AVB1400 1400mm 86mm 21mm 低碳钢
??????
Not suitable for AFS.
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2